

Sydney Institute TAFE English Centre (SITEC)
Ultimo campus, Building H, Ground level,
695-731 Harris Street
Ultimo NSW 2007 Australia
Telephone (612) 9217 4818
Fax (612) 9217 4063
sit.englishcentre@tafensw.edu.au

Schedule of fees 2013-2014

(fees valid until 1st of July 2014)

(fees valid until 1 st of July Description	Fees in Australian Dollars (\$AUD)
TAFE Entry English test	\$150
This test can be taken by on-shore students to assess if their level of English is	
sufficient to enter a TAFE course. In the case of a positive outcome, students are	
not required to take any other language tests.	
FOR STUDENT VISA HOLDERS:	14
Application fee	\$150
Adv-EFS/EAP/English Language Programs*	
Enrolment in 5-week sessions:	
 enrolment of 5-20 weeks 	\$340 per week
 enrolments of 25 weeks or more 	\$320 per week
(or country special offers below if applicable)	
English Package*	\$300 per week (for English tuition only)
(English plus full-time TAFE courses)	
If an ELICOS-only student commences a full-time TAFE course in the semester	
following the completion of Certificate III in EFS or Certificate IV in EAP, SITEC will transfer the difference between fees paid and the package fees for English	
tuition towards the TAFE vocational course (conditions apply).	
English Preparation for High School Program (EPHS)	\$350 per week
FOR NON-STUDENT VISA HOLDERS (for non-resident visa holders other than student visa):	
Application fee	\$150
All Programs* except EPHS	\$300 per week
(or country special offers below if applicable)	5300 per week
English Preparation for High School Program (EPHS)	\$350 per week
*SPECIAL OFFERS 2012-2013, ALL TYPES OF VISAS:	5550 per week
Tuition fees for students – national of the following countries for a	Il full time courses, except EBHS
Latin American countries:	\$260 per week
Mexico and all countries to the south	3200 per week
Middle East:	\$260 per week
Algeria, Egypt, Iran, Iraq, Jordan, Lebanon, Palestinian territories	9200 per week
(Gaza and West Bank), Syria, Yemen	
Asia:	\$260 per week
Thailand, Laos, Indonesia, Cambodia, Myanmar	3200 per week
Japan, Vietnam	\$280 per week
	· ·
Europe:	\$280 per week
Poland, Czech Republic, Slovakia, Hungary, Romania, Bulgaria	
and countries of the former Yugoslavia, Italy	45.5
Spain, Portugal, Turkey , Greece	\$260 per week
PART-TIME COURSES (not eligible for student visa applications):	
Part-time evening IELTS and TOEFL Preparation Courses	
Enrolment fee	\$30
Writing course	\$250 (2 hrs/week, for 6 weeks)
Reading course	\$250 (2 hrs/week, for 6 weeks)
Speaking & Listening course	\$250 (2 hrs/week, for 6 weeks)
OTHER SERVICES:	
Homestay arrangement fee	\$250
Homestay (over 18 years of age)	\$200 - \$270 per week
Homestay including Guardianship (under 18 years of age)	\$255 - \$290 per week
Airport pick-up	\$140
Student Accommodation LINK2	\$230 - \$370 per week
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Literature Company